
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Social Work (BSW) - Aided General Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39446 ABHINANDHA MANOJ 1 1447

2 37537 ANUSREE S KUMAR 2 1431

3 39646 MEENU CM 3 1427

4 39171 NAYANA JOJI 4 1425

5 36810 BUSHRA ANAS 5 1399

6 39132 ARAVIND AJI 6 1378

7 36744 DINASREE M 7 1371

8 39183 POOJA SUJITH 8 1363

9 40099 ATHULLYA K S 9 1361

10 SPORTS QUOTA

11 SPORTS QUOTA

12 CULTURAL QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 38962 ALJO THOMAS 10 1359

2 37758 JUVANA ELIZ JOSE 11 1355

3 36903 STEFY ELSA SHAJI 12 1353

4 36581 CHRISTO PRINCE 13 1348

5 37303 ALBIN MANOJ 14 1342

6 39213 ALBITTA BINOY 15 1338

7 39363 FIDHA MUMTAZ M 16 1324

8 39362 MUBASHIRA FAYISA 17 1320

9 36688 ANCE MARIYA BINOY 18 1318

10 38327 ANNA JOSEPH 19 1316

11 39489 FEBINA SAJI 20 1305

12 39947 AKASH P R 21 1305

13 36837 ROSE MARIYA BIJU 22 1299

14 39593 ATHULYA KIRAN 23 1287

15 36822 JOSHUA VINOJ 24 1280

16 37766 SNEHAMOL P.K 25 1262

17 35955 MEGHA ELIZEBATH MATHEW 26 1251

18 39025 GOWRISHANKAR VH 27 1247

19 36307 JESMIYA ROY 28 1243

20 38435 DEVANANDA JAYAN 29 1234

21 36782 ABHIRAMI PRAKASH 30 1231

22 39123 ALEENA BIJU 31 1228
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23 39684 NASVA SHARIN K 32 1218

24 39874 GOPIKA A 33 1216

25 37798 BERNISHA B 34 1205

26 38011 DIYAMOL JOSE 35 1170

27 38779 RIYA ELIZABETH SEBASTIAN 36 1168

28 38980 ABHIJITH ANEESH 37 1155

29 37412 ALVIN GIGI 38 1155

30 38811 ALPHY MARIA JOLLY 39 1152

31 39732 NEVIN SIJI 40 1150

32 39975 EMMANUEL JOBY 41 1149

33 40086 JESNA MARIA SHINOJ 42 1149

34 36036 B HRETHUNANDHA 43 1146

35 39570 ANN MARIYA BINOY 44 1144

36 38174 AYSHA DINHA 45 1140

37 39601 NIRANJANA C C 46 1140

38 39098 NIMA CHACKO 47 1139

39 39473 SREERAG SOMAN 48 1139

40 36424 SOPHY MARIA FRANCIS 49 1138

41 37680 TINCE VAZHAKUNNATHU AJU 50 1130

42 39314 EVA ROSE 51 1129

43 39153 TOBIN ANTONY 52 1129

44 39530 DEVASANGEETH R 53 1128

45 39212 SEBASTIAN GEORGE P G 54 1127

46 39568 GAYATHRIDEVI T R 55 1126

47 36724 ANN RIA LESLIE 56 1124

48 36342 AMAL THOMAS JARADHU 57 1123

49 39572 RAHUL KRISHNA R 58 1123

50 37916 SACHU DAVIS 59 1121

51 37084 GAURI NANDHA S 60 1121

52 38924 MUHAMMED SHAHID K 61 1120

53 37419 DONA DAYI 62 1120

54 38345 ARON SOBI 63 1119

55 39337 LAKSHMY P M 64 1119

56 37062 ANDRIA ABHILASH 65 1114

57 38660 BHAGYAMOL SURESH 66 1113

58 36031 NILE IAN EASOW 67 1111

59 39359 FASNA VAHAB 68 1111

60 39529 BLESSINGS SOLY BENNY 69 1109

61 40065 AMARNATH K A 70 1108
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62 39949 ANUSREE S 71 1108

63 36536 CINTO BENNY 72 1106

64 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 73 1104

65 36638 ALEENA JAMES 74 1104

66 37629 KRUPA SARA THOMAS 75 1104

67 39557 AKSHAYA DILEEP 76 1102

68 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 77 1100

69 37170 MALAVIKA BINU 78 1100

70 39531 AMRUTHA A 79 1088

71 38005 ARYA P S 80 1087

72 39331 LAKSHMI SANTHOSH 81 1087

73 36542 ZEYAAN SAJAN 82 1086

74 36807 MOHIT MATHEW SIMON 83 1086

75 39304 SIVAKAMI S 84 1083

76 38968 ANU PRIYA RAJESH 85 1082

77 37411 CLARIS THOMAS 86 1082

78 39215 YADHU KRISHNA K 87 1082

79 38122 AGNES SEBASTIAN 88 1080

80 39440 NITHINA TOMY 89 1079

81 39526 ALONA JOSE 90 1078

82 39308 AKHILJITH R 91 1077

83 37254 SANDRA JOSEPH 92 1074

84 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 93 1073

85 36986 ADHYA VILAS 94 1073

86 38912 ABY TOBIN 95 1071

87 37167 GOURI NANDANA GH 96 1070

88 38193 NOYAL ANISH 97 1066

89 38860 SNEHA A 98 1064

90 38010 ANN MARIYA THOMAS 99 1062

91 38074 ALONA AJI 100 1059

92 39390 EVELYN ELIZABETH ROY 101 1057

93 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 102 1056

94 39588 NIRANJANA M V 103 1055

95 40111 MARIYA BIJOY 104 1054

96 39591 MAREENA SAIN 105 1051

97 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 106 1051

98 39280 MARY JESSICA VINU 107 1049

99 39638 ADARSH TOM 108 1049

100 38581 NIRANJANA PILLAI 109 1046
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101 39860 AKSHARA B NAIR 110 1046

102 37237 MILAN PREETHIKA JOSHYAN 111 1044

103 40058 SHON TOMY 112 1040

104 38419 AISWARYALAKSHMI A 113 1034

105 39365 ANN MARIA SHINTO 114 1034

106 39244 AMAL BENOY 115 1032

107 38844 RAYAN 116 1031

108 37889 S ANUSHA DAVIS 117 1028

109 37014 JESWIN SAJEEV 118 1020

110 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 119 1017

111 38053 DIYA BIJU 120 1015

112 39718 A S KRISHNAPRIYA 121 1015

113 39316 SUBHALEKSHMI P 122 1008

114 39586 FEBIN MANOJ 123 1007

115 36995 DEVITHA MANOJ 124 1006

116 39288 AISWARYA SHAJI 125 1000

117 39236 SANJAY SOJAN 126 1000

118 39965 ANLIN TONY 127 997

119 38376 BLAIR BLAISE 128 996

120 39439 DEVAPRIYA S 129 994

121 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 130 993

122 37895 LESLI SUSAN ULAHANNAN 131 991

123 38308 NOEL K TOMY 132 991

124 37447 AL FIDHA NAJEEB 133 991

125 36600 ARYA V S 134 990

126 37538 ALNA FATHIMA MOHAMMED ALI 135 989

127 38423 SHIVANI KG 136 989

128 39800 BINTA REJI 137 987

129 39078 ABHINAV C MAHAN 138 985

130 38910 ANSONA SANTHOSH 139 984

131 36728 ROSHAN ABRAHAM 140 984

132 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 141 981

133 38919 AYANA BIJOY 142 980

134 39537 SABILA K 143 977

135 39906 LINO MATHEW 144 974

136 36704 HANNAH DAISY JACOB 145 973

137 37885 SRUTHI E 146 971

138 36313 VAINAVI SARIL KANNANKARA 147 962

139 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 148 960
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140 40024 ELBY ELIZABETH JOSON 149 955

141 37325 SANU JAMES 150 955

142 38675 SANDRINE SABU 151 953

143 39855 AGNUS A J 152 953

144 39335 ANNET SHINE THOMAS 153 952

145 39498 JESLIN JAMES 154 950

146 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 155 946

147 38456 AISWARIYA S 156 943

148 37329 CHARLES JOJO POOVATHANI 157 936

149 37845 ABHIRAMI A P 158 936

150 39633 SHONE JOSE 159 934

151 39173 SIVANI SANTHOSH 160 934

152 37494 ANMOL K BOSE 161 932

153 36457 AVRIL ROSE ANTONY 162 930

154 38588 JAGATH B VINU 163 927

155 36566 ASHIN KB 164 926

156 37516 MATHACHAN ROY 165 925

157 39774 AGNEL THOMAS 166 924

158 40017 DENNA MARIYA SABU 167 919

159 37025 RAGAV PODUVAL 168 918

160 40053 SANDRA S LAL 169 918

161 36675 LOVEJITH L 170 916

162 39346 TREESA MARIA JOHNY 171 916

163 39907 ALNA BIJU 172 916

164 40012 ALAN THOMAS 173 916

165 38121 ALEENA MANOJ 174 914

166 36377 SHELNA SHELLY 175 914

167 35839 MILAN AJOSH 176 912

168 38224 AMRITHA A 177 910

169 39864 SHYAM 178 909

170 39983 AKHIL M J 179 908

171 39344 MUHAMMAD SHAAFIN 180 907

172 37890 AARON JOHN 181 905

173 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 182 899

174 39802 AMANTA 183 898

175 40033 IBIN TOMY 184 896

176 39391 JASMIN SUSANNA MATHEW 185 894

177 38534 BELBIN MOHAN 186 893

178 38998 ALIYA FATHIMA N J 187 892
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179 39603 SOJA MATHAI 188 888

180 36673 CHRISTA THOMAS 189 884

181 39794 CHRISTO MATHEW 190 883

182 40059 ANANTHAKRISHNAN P B 191 880

183 38927 MIDHUN MONCY 192 880

184 39274 JISONA YOHANNAN 193 880

185 38922 ASHIN BINOY 194 878

186 36214 AFIN PRINCE 195 871

187 36785 AIDEN JOHN RENJITH 196 869

188 39959 AJO ROY 197 868

189 39239 ALAN THOMAS 198 868

190 39985 ANANDAN RAGHU 199 866

191 39697 HORMESE A VITHAYATHIL 200 856

192 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 201 856

193 39681 ALBIN BIJU 202 851

194 39786 ADWAITH ABHILASH 203 850

195 38741 SERA SARA MATHEW 204 832

196 39536 JERIN JOSHY 205 826

197 38645 NIDHIN DEVASIA 206 821

198 36640 DALIYA B JOSEPH 207 819

199 39467 ARUNIMA S 208 816

200 40114 ABHINAV MATHEW 209 816

201 39522 AKSHAY ROY 210 814

202 39354 ABHIJITH K S 211 812

203 38709 CHRISTO BINU 212 809

204 37636 AKSHAYA C 213 806

205 37374 ADORN SHYLET 214 802

206 39885 VIBIN R BABU 215 792

207 36706 ELSA ROSE TOM 216 792

208 39420 GAUTHAM RAJ R 217 788

209 39459 M S NITHYA SREE 218 780

210 39685 ABHISHEK J 219 778

211 39577 EMMANUAL JOHN 220 777

212 38096 ABY M BIJU 221 770

213 39905 KISHOR S R 222 761

214 39417 SREENANTHINI K 223 758

215 39745 ADON SABU 224 756

216 39477 GAUTHAM SANTHOSH 225 745

217 38594 ESTHER SARA BIJOY 226 744

                               6 / 7



 

218 37019 DELVIN PETER 227 737

219 37147 DIYA DEEPU 228 736

220 38961 JOEWIN JOSHUA 229 730

221 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 230 730

222 38778 AKSHAI SANTHOSH 231 720

223 39579 SAVYASACHI C 232 701

224 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 233 700

225 39062 JIDHIN SASI 234 682

226 39208 KINGSLEY G 235 680

227 39910 RITHYA R 236 670

228 39267 BEN ULLAS 237 658

229 39715 AN MARIYA C SABU 238 656

230 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 239 655

231 39637 ANJALA SAMJEER 240 613
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Social Work (BSW) - Aided Community Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37303 ALBIN MANOJ 1 1342

2 36688 ANCE MARIYA BINOY 2 1318

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39098 NIMA CHACKO 3 1139

2 36342 AMAL THOMAS JARADHU 4 1123

3 37419 DONA DAYI 5 1120

4 36536 CINTO BENNY 6 1106

5 39044 ALFRED THOMAS. MATHEW 7 1104

6 36638 ALEENA JAMES 8 1104

7 39229 ANNMARIYA MATHEW 9 1100

8 38122 AGNES SEBASTIAN 10 1080

9 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 11 1073

10 38193 NOYAL ANISH 12 1066

11 39393 AIDEN SEBASTIAN 13 1056

12 36804 MARIA TESSA SACHIN 14 1051

13 39638 ADARSH TOM 15 1049

14 39137 DON SEBASTIAN 16 1017

15 39450 ALPHONSA CHACKO 17 993

16 39078 ABHINAV C MAHAN 18 985

17 39407 ALANTA MARIA VINOD 19 981

18 39906 LINO MATHEW 20 974

19 39855 AGNUS A J 21 953

20 39498 JESLIN JAMES 22 950

21 38044 ANN MARIA JOSEPH 23 946

22 39633 SHONE JOSE 24 934

23 36457 AVRIL ROSE ANTONY 25 930

24 36566 ASHIN KB 26 926

25 37516 MATHACHAN ROY 27 925

26 39907 ALNA BIJU 28 916

27 37890 AARON JOHN 29 905

28 38534 BELBIN MOHAN 30 893

29 39603 SOJA MATHAI 31 888

30 39794 CHRISTO MATHEW 32 883

31 38927 MIDHUN MONCY 33 880
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32 38922 ASHIN BINOY 34 878

33 39959 AJO ROY 35 868

34 39239 ALAN THOMAS 36 868

35 38386 JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 37 856

36 39681 ALBIN BIJU 38 851

37 38645 NIDHIN DEVASIA 39 821

38 36640 DALIYA B JOSEPH 40 819

39 39522 AKSHAY ROY 41 814

40 36706 ELSA ROSE TOM 42 792

41 37019 DELVIN PETER 43 737

42 37147 DIYA DEEPU 44 736

43 39267 BEN ULLAS 45 658
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Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

 Rank List of Bachelor of Social Work (BSW) - Aided SC 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 36782 ABHIRAMI PRAKASH 1 1231

2 39316 SUBHALEKSHMI P 2 1008

3 39537 SABILA K 3 977

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37885 SRUTHI E 4 971

2 37685  PRIYADARSINI S 5 960

3 38456 AISWARIYA S 6 943

4 39864 SHYAM 7 909

5 39983 AKHIL M J 8 908

6 38304 KEERTHANA SASI 9 899

7 39354 ABHIJITH K S 10 812

8 39885 VIBIN R BABU 11 792

9 39459 M S NITHYA SREE 12 780

10 39685 ABHISHEK J 13 778

11 39417 SREENANTHINI K 14 758

12 39477 GAUTHAM SANTHOSH 15 745

13 39500 VIDHYASAGAR P 16 730

14 39579 SAVYASACHI C 17 701

15 39981 THENNARASAN LARA N 18 700

16 39062 JIDHIN SASI 19 682

17 39910 RITHYA R 20 670

18 39341 VISHNUVARDHAN P 21 655
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